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Name 

Tibbles, William James 
Timmins, William Henry 
Timms, Dale Ernest 
Timms, Maurice Arthur 

Tinker, Robert Henry 
Todd, Edgar . . . . . . 
Todd, Graeme Frederick Thomas .. 
Toia, Tautoro Riiwi 
Toll, Robert David 

Tompson, Ernest 

Toner, David . . . . 
Tonge, John Frederick William 
Tougher, Barry .. 
Tout, Richard Edward Skinner 
Towers, Laurence Reginald 

Townsend, Charles Edward 

Townsend, Vivian Charles 
Tozer, Brian Robert 
Tranter, Brian Alfred James 
Tregurtha, Alan 

Tregurtha, Raymond William 
Trelfa, Peter Leslie .. 
Trengrove, John Frederick 

Trotman, Ronald Victor Cooper 
Tulloch, Russell George 
Turner, Alan Berriman 
Turner, Albert Leslie 
Turner, John Reginald 
Turner, John Robert .. 
Turner, Lawrence Baden .. 
Turner, William Robertson 
Turvey, Leonard Roy 
Turvey, Walter William 
Turvey, William Alfred 
Tutill, Arthur Buckton 
Undrill, Eric 
Urhahn, Raymond Karl 
Utteridge, Barrie Rhys 
Vail, Raymond Clive .. 
Valintine, Antony Ormonde 
Valier, Max Stephen 

Van den Brink, Bernard Nico 

Van den Hurk, Arnoldus Hubertus 

Van Dort, Thomas Antonius 

Van Peer, Hendrikus Martinus 

van Zoggel, Albertus Theodorus 
Vecchia, Frank Gilbert .. 

Vedder-Price, Ian Francis 

Vellinga, Antonie .. 
Vendt, Gordon Robert .. 
Verne!, John 

Vette, Alex Andrew Bert .. 

Vicary, Louis Claude 

Viniconibe, John Robert .. 
Vlaanderen, Johannes Jacobus 

Waddel, Edward George Arthur 
Waddell, Alan Stuart .. 
Waddell, Bernard Douglas 

Wadsworth, Francis Wesley 
Walding, Norman Newman 

Walker, Brian Melville 
Walker, Douglas Norman 

Walker, Edwin Maurice .. 
Walker, George 
Walker, George Rattray .. 
Walker, Hakota James 

Walker, Rex Lochlan 
Walker, Robin Arthur .. 
Walker, Warren Manfred 
Walker, William Bruce ; . 
Walker, William David .. 
Walker, William Gordon Noel 
Walkinshaw, George Lindsay 
Wall, Alan Michael 
Wall, Alfred John 
Wall, Marius 
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Oturehua 
Cambridge 
Cromwell 
Napier .. 

Taumarunui 
Wellington 
Eastbourne 
Rawene .. 
Wellington 

Wellington 

Dunedin 
Taupo 
Dannevirke 
Nelson 
Tauranga 

Lower Hutt 

Hastings .. 
Tauranga 
Christchurch 
Napier .. 

Lower Hutt 
Dunedin 
Wellington 

Auckland 
Christchurch 
Waitakaruru 
Wainuiomata 
Wanganui 
Invercargill 
Auckland 
Wanganui 
Tauranga 
Foxton .. 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Westport .. 
Christchurch 
Hamilton 
Auckland 
Apia, Samoa 

Wellington 

Auckland 

Glenfield 

Christchurch 

Christchurch 
Auckland 

Thames .. 

Wellington 
Petone .. 
Christchurch 

Arapuni .• 

Christchurch 

Palmerston 
Henderson 

Kumeu .. 
Whangarei 
Auckland 

Dannevirke 
Kaikoura 

Christchurch 
Timaru .. 

Auckland 
Cambridge 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Petone 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Tuatapere 
Otorohanga 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Perth, Australia 
Harihari .. 
Palmerston North 

bRadio experimenter .. 
. . iRefrigeration serviceman 
, , bRadio experimenter . . .- . . . 

oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-
ances 

. . iRefrigeration serviceman .. 

. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
. . jSupply Authority work . . . . 
. . oServicing calculating machines and like office 

appliances 

LR1304 
LR1234 
LR1585 
LR1706 

LR1380 
LR 45 
LR568 
LR962 

LR2161 

kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Civil LR2280 
Aviation Administration; 

iRefrigeration serviceman 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
jSupply Authority work .. 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . 
nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli-

ances 

LR803 
LR120 

LR2556 
LR139 

LR2659 

tPost Office telephone exchange technician ( extended LR2325 
limits) 

aEiectrical wiring for radio sets only 
jSupply Authority work 
iRefrigeration serviceman . . . . 
kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to 

Aviation Administration 

LR214 
LR2577 
LR2251 

Ci~ii LR1508 

iRefrigeration serviceman . . . . . . LRl 871 
/Civil Aviation Administration (extended limits) . . LR2517 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR453 

ances 
. . Assembly and repair of isolating transformers .. 
.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
. . bRadio experimenter • • . . . . 
. . /Civil Aviation Administration (extended limits) .. 
. . jSupply Authority work 
. . dLuminous discharge tubes 
. • iRefrigeration serviceman 
. . Plant maintenance 
. . iRefrigeration serviceman .. 
.. pPost Office radio technician .. 
. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
. • aE!ectrical wiring for radio sets only 
.. rPost Office telephone exchange technician 
. . gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation .. 

rPost Office telephone exchange technician 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-

ances 

LR1459 
LR504 

LR2656 
LR1189 
LR2537 
LR388 
LR863 
LR441 
LR927 

LR1749 
LR 51 
LR 94 
LR 56 

LR1818 
LR1003 
LR1819 
LR276 

LR1611 

.. {nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli- LR2317 
ances 

qPost Office telegraph technician . . . . LR1841 
tPost Office telephone exchange technician (extended LR2379 

limits) 
tPost Office telephone exchange technican (extended LR2378 

limits) 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR1481 

ances 
rPost Office telephone exchange technician . . LR2088 
hAutornatic telephone and impluse signalling equip- LR1694 

ment 
Refrigeration serviceman, and assembly and repair LR2436 

of portable domestic appliances 
.. jSupply Authority work LR1681 
. . bRadio experimenter . . . . LR868 

oServicing calculating machines and like office LR2117 
appliances 

Assembly and repair of domestic appliances in LR677 
Arapuni 

Assembly and repair of electric blankets and like LR1985 
heating devices 

. . jSupply Authority work . . . . LR1012 

. . hAutomatic telephone and impulse signalling LR1942 
equipment 

/Civil Aviation Administration (extended limits) . . LR1345 
bRadio experimenter . . . . . . . . LR1321 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LRl 619 

ances 
. . jSupply Authority work . . . . . . LR2557 
. . kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Civil LR1198 

Aviation Administration 
.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation . • • • LR546 

nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli- LR2203 
ances 

. . aEiectrical wiring for radio sets only 
jSupply Authority work 

. . iRefrigeration serviceman . . . . . . 
• • tPost Office telephone exchange technician ( extended 

limits) 
. . iRefrigeration serviceman .. 
.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 

iRefrigeration serviceman 
. . jSupply Authority work . • . . 
. . eThe operation of motion and sound pictures 
. . {Secondary of radio sets 
. . iRefrigeration serviceman 
. . /Secondary of radio sets 

}Supply Authority work . . . . . . 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli­

ances 

LR122 
LRlOOl 
LR2660 
LR2381 

LR1376 
LR2261 
LR1948 
LR1402 
LR1274 
LR585 

LR2255 
LR582 

LR1080 
LR2475 

26/3/58 
2/8/57 

31/8/59 
14/3/60 

11/8/58 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

24/7/56 
14/2/61 

12/7/61 

2/3/55 
1/4/53 
6/2/63 
1/4/53 
1/8/63 

14/9/61 

1 /4/53 
18/3/63 
24/5/61 
11/5/59 

12/5/90 
5/9/62 
1/4/53 

22/12/58 
1/4/53 

10/7/63 
3/4/57 

13/11/62 
1/4/53 

18/7/55 
1/4/53 

19/4/56 
26/4/60 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

26/4/60 
14/9/56 
26/4/60 
1/4/53 

18/9/59 

13/9/61 

26/4/60 
8/11/61 

8/11/61 

19/3/59 

12/10/60 
15/2/60 

19/3/62 

24/11/59 
10/8/55 

27/10/60 

1/4/53 

30/8/60 

26/9/56 
13/6/60 

26/5/58 
24/4/58 
22/9/59 

6/2/63 
26/4/57 

1/4/53 
4/24/61 

1/4/53 
13/9/56 
1/8/63 

8/11/61 

24/7/58 
15/6/61 
5/7/60 

11/9/58 
13/11/57 

1/4/53 
30/5/61 
1/4/53 

9/11/56 
11/6/62 


